"I he amount to he ratscd fr the pavntcnt 	f 	he principal and interest on the New 
the Budget. Special Revenue Lots bonds is fifty-one th,nsaltrl six hundred and sixty--nine dollars and sixty-five cents Bonds. 

($51,6(9.65).; 	the 	amount 	of 	the 	Flatbilsh 	sewer 	installment 	is 	five 	thousand 	three 
---- hundred and nine dollars and eight cents 	($5,309A) ; the ainnunt of the Thirty-first 

New 	York 	Cowtly .......................... 	$3,131,8A6 	34 $I49,499 75 	$3,381,386 09 \\ and  ttupruvcmcnt 	tnstalltttcn: 	is 	forty-five thousand 	nine 	hundred 	and 	sixty-seven 
Kings 	('ounty 	..............................